MACNTBER lead rail
MACN

macn-cn.com

TEL:15921316881

Model: TBR20X1240

Param

model:

Axial diameter size:

4 T = 5 m

M

S1:
S2:

Guide rail support
standard length L:

N:
P:

Maximum length of
the guide rail
support:

weight:

TBR20X124
0

®20
27.5
29.01
55
19.37

18.96

40

®5.5
5.5x9.5x5.4

1240

20
150

4000

1.8
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